
ESPLOSO KDU-1A: 

Vers. 250122 9 

 

 

 

 

 



PARTI DI RICAMBIO KDU-1A: 

Vers. 250122 10 

 

 

 
Position Description Quantity Part Number 
1 SPACER 22MM KDU 4 872522 
2 MOTOR BOARD K-DUCER 1 852530 
3 I/O BOARD (44 PIN CONNECTOR) - KDU 1 852533/B 
4 SWITCHING 1 872490 
5 SCREW M4X8 ZN TX20 4 872534 
6 SIDE PLATE 1 872504 
7 SUPPORT SWITCHING PLATE KDU 1 872505 
8 FERRITE RKCF-08-A5 1 872468 
9 BOARDS SEAT 1 872503/A 
10 FERRITE SCREWDRIVER CONNECTOR 2 872523 
11 SCREW M3X10 ZN TX10 6 231530 
12 FILTER AR13.6 A 1 800718 
13 ANTI-UNTHREAD PLUGS 1 800719 
14 FUSE 3,15A  F-520LT3.15 2 800619 
15 SCREW TSP M3X8 TX10 ZN 16 801009 
16 CONNECTOR I/O 44PIN 1 872526 
17 SCREW M3 X 5 ZN TX10 18 872444 
18 CONNECTOR M12 8 POLI FEMALE 1 872537 
19 CONNECTOR M16 10 PIN FEMALE 1 201668/HU 
20 FLAT CABLE 4 PIN 1 872539 
21 SUPPORT MOTOR BOARD 6 872442 
22 COVER 1 872521 
23 I/O (MICRO) BOARD 1 852533/A 
24 FRONT PANEL 1 872502 
25 LEFT SIDE KDU 1 872500 
26 RIGHT SIDE KDU 1 872501 
27 FLAT CABLE 8 PIN + FERRITE 1 872540 
28 FTDI DISPLAY TOUCH BOARD 1 852529 
29 DISPLAY TOUCH 5" DLC0500HZR-T-17 1 852532 
30 GROUND CABLE 1 800090/E 
31 WASHER M3 3 800041 
32 M3 BRUSSER NUT 3 800056/O 
33 SCREW M2,5X8 ZN TX10 4 872478 
34 RUBBER SUPPORT 2 800016 
35 GASKET 2 872524 

 LABEL 1 818006/SW 
 CABLE 3x0,75 H05VVF 2mt. SCHUKO 1 800620 


